
Event 2: MSC ADENAU K2 - EventProg: 2-Rennen - HeatN. 1 MSC Junior 24Laps

Best Time of the Day
Fahrer  I  r tasse  lS tunoe

JUngilng Aaron
Radünz Gero
Korden Sebastiar
Klein Fabian
Simons
Stol l  Raphael
Schmitt  Jens
Schmitz
Kessler
Jungschlaeger

f19NUA ZUU
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

18.46.31
1  8 .1  3 .31
18 53.39
18 50 22
18  29  22
18 35 56
1 8  3 1  1 3
18 .02 .51
18  56  13
1 8  5 3  1 9

31 ,075
31 ,647
31,648
31,921
32,037
32,091
32,139
32,263
32,381
32,439

Best Time of the Month

Felix Hahn
Jüngling Aaron

Radünz Gero

Adrinal in Futzies
Manuel Balz
Christ ian Balz

HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO
HONDA 2OO

04t02t12
06t02t12
05t02t12
05t02t12
06t02t12
06t02t12
03t02t12
05t02t12
05t02t12

30,291
31 ,075
31 ,213
31,4',t7
31,647
31,648
31 ,685
31  ,713
31,846

1
z

4

7
I

Jüngling Aaron
Klein Fabian
Radünz Gero
Korden Sebastian
Jungschlaeger Malte
Kessler Christopher
Hartkopf Tobias
Theisen Nick

4
7
o

0
I

0
I
o

44,602
43,420
43,566
43,794
42,726
42,803
42,328
42,448

31,921
3 1 , 8 1 4
31 ,648
32,439
32,381
32,744
32,652

812,449
'815,793

817,793
800,752
808,903
819,494
820,574

24
24
24
z 5

23
23

1

1

1

1

1

1 2 4 5 6 7 I
69 ,63 ,

31 ,73 '
? 1  A O ,

31 ,89,

31 ,44',

ffi
31,62(
31 ,48 '
2.1 2n,

3 1 , 4 6 '

3 1 , 3 7 (

32,40i

31 ,66 t

31 ,31i
3 1  , 1  6 '

3 1 , 6 8 (

31 ,28i
3 1  , 1 7 1
1 1  1 4 '

31,60,

71,06r
32,64,
32,60,
32,35r
32,35,
32 ,10 i
32,451
32,03
32,26
31 ,97 ,
32,051
? 1  0 0

31,92

74,365
32,801
32,586
32,398
32,439
32,037
32,065
32,287
32,320
31,953
31,894
1 1  0 0 7

32,111

32,191

32,073

31,932

32,888

32,146

3 1 , 8 1 4

73,21
32,861
32,79:
32,22i
32,551
3 1 , 9 1 '
32,13'
32,121
31 ,92'
32,28{i
32,18
32,23'
32,41i
32,14 '
32,09(
?1 00r

?? a7r

32,25l.

7't, E.1-

33,1 5{
33,761
32,72(
33,1 4:
32,831
32,841
33,08{
32,87',
32,94,
33,04:

76,241

34,85:

34,291

34,1 0:

33 ,711

32,921

33,1  6 l

33 ,1  7 l

33 ,50 i
? ?  a 7

33,00:

77,04i
34,761
34,39:
33,761
34,85(
33,641
34,1 3:
33 ,71 '
33,83,
33,95r
34,20!
33,1 1 r

33,30
33,37
33 ,1  1  (

32,74'

75,601

34,93,

34,35

34,05r

34,931

34,041

34,1  3r

33,44i

33,85,

34,261

35,38r

32,751

33,1  0 l

33,66i

33,22

33,12'

34 ,91 :

34,23

34,431

33,1 1 1

33,49(
33,271
33,42,
32,79i
J Z , O C i

32,431

32,94
34 ,31 i
33,221
32 ,81 i
32,88,
32,57,.
32,66i

32,961

32,04'
32,40(
JZ,Ub l

32,Q7,
32,48"
32,081
32,571

33,05:
32 ,81 :
33,671

33,53,

31,64 i34,27',
32,5111,84532,551
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